Perkins, UK
Alternator: Mecc-Alte, UK
Control Module: Deepsea, UK
Model: PM60
Fuel Tank Capacity:  130 Liter
Stand by Capacity: 66 KVA

2. Local Canopy for 60 KVA Genset 01pc

3. Local  Auto  Transfer  Switch  (ATS) Olpc

for 60 KVA Genset
Total in BDT= 1030000

In word: Ten Lac Thirty Thousand Taka Only.

CI]nfacts in the USA:
(i) Dr. Resh" M. Siddique: rsiddique@ sleep-wellness.org
(ii) Dr.  Ghalit) Mannam  gmannan@ yahoo.com
Website:  www.mannantrust.org

CorEiorate Office: MeghMallar, 97 Suhrawardy Avenue, Bandhara, Gulshan, Dhaka-1212